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OUR COMPANY POLICIES ARE:PROFILE

WE ARE PROVIDING
the following services to our customers all over the world:

Established in 1988, YI ZUO ENT. CO., LTD. 
started as a manufacturer and exporter of 
household cleaning products. From 1998, we 
expanded the business into the field of lawn and 
garden products. With strong R&D ability, we 
devote ourselves exclusively to the innovation 
of products and gain a high reputation in the 
gardening industry. Quality product with 
competitive price is what we strive toward.

Looking into the future, we will do our best to enter into the Global business by attending international                      
exhibitions, making high-quality products and inventing new products. 

Provide the product with innovative and ergonomic design.

Invest in new product to meet market demand.

Custom made product.

Lead the market trend.

DIVERSIFORM 
SELECTIONS

HIGH QUALITY
PRODUCTS

COMPETITIVE 
PRICE

ADVANCED 
R&D ABILITY

CUSTOMER 
SATISFACTION SERVICE

WE LOOK FORWARD TO 
YOUR TAKING PART IN OUR FUTURE
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PLASTIC
TRIGGER
NOZZLE 

WITH 5 SPRAY PATTERNS

HIGH IMPACT-RESISTANT PP PLASTIC BODY 

NYLON LEVER WITH LOCK

SHOWER CONE JETSOAKER VERTICALMIST FLATSOAKER SHOWERJET FLATMIST

WITH 7 SPRAY PATTERNS

HIGH-IMPACT PLASTIC CONSTRUCTION

TPR INSULATED COMFORTABLE GRIP

ONE TOUCH WITH 6 SPRAY PATTERNS

CENTERSHOWER FLATANGLE CONE JETFULL MISTCONE SOAKERSHOWER JET FLAT MIST

WITH 8 SPRAY PATTERNS

SP-016 P-188

SOAKERCONE SHOWERJET FLAT VERTICALMIST

WITH 7 SPRAY PATTERNS

SOAKERCONE SHOWERJET FLAT VERTICALMIST

WITH 7 SPRAY PATTERNS

WITH MALE CONNECTOR

P-397 P-397-1

CUSTOM LOGO ON BODY

HEAD WITH PROTECTIVE CAP & NUT

TPR INSULATED COMFORTABLE GRIP

ADJUSTABLE SPRAY HEAD

CUSTOM LOGO ON BODY

TPR INSULATED COMFORTABLE GRIP 

P-382 P-383

P-285 HP-07

SOAKERCONE SHOWERJET FLAT VERTICALMIST SOAKERCONE SHOWERJET FLAT VERTICALMIST

WITH 7 SPRAY PATTERNS

TPR INSULATED COMFORTABLE GRIP

WITH 7 SPRAY PATTERNS
CUSTOM LOGO ON BODY
TPR INSULATED COMFORTABLE GRIP

P-377 P-387
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PLASTIC NOZZLE

FRONT BACK ONE TOUCH TPR INSULATED

MODEL TRIGGER SPRAY HEAD BODY

SPRAY PATTERNS CAP

4 53 6 7 8

P-188

P-377

P-387

P-397

P-382

P-383

EP-014

EP-024

SP-016

HP-07

P-285



www.kanz.com.tw

No.57, Ln. 466, Sec. 9, Xiangshang Rd., Wuqi Dist., 
Taichung City 43547, Taiwan

886-4-26393297(Rep.)TEL:

EMAIL: kanz.tw@gmail.com

FAX: 886-4-26302509

VAT NO.: 96915431

YI ZUO ENT. CO., LTD.

REACH
COMPLIANCE




